PoleStar Smart®
Refrigeration Air Dryers
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics

Recommended
Filtration
Technical specifications
DRD265 - DRD6000 capacities are based upon:
Ambient temperature: 100°F (38°C)
Inlet temperature: 100°F (38°C)
Inlet pressure: 100 psi g (7 bar g)
For flow rates at other conditions, please contact Parker domnick hunter for correct sizing.
Technical data
Maximum ambient temperature: 122°F (50°C)
Maximum inlet temperature: 140°F (60°C)
Minimum ambient temperature: 41°F (5°C)
Maximum Pressure: 203 psi g (14 bar g)
Refrigerant: R407C
WeightDimension ins (mm)
DRD265 2” NPT - F 265 28 (711) 42 (1067) 41 (1041) 320 145 230V/3Ph/60Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz -035GNFI
DRD325 2” NPT - F 325 28 (711) 42 (1067) 41 (1041) 320 145 230V/3Ph/60Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz -035GNFI
DRD400 2" NPT - F 400 28 (711) 42 (1067) 41 (1041) 320 145 230V/3Ph/60Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz -040HNFI
DRD500 2" NPT - F 500 28 (711) 42 (1067) 41 (1041) 342 155 230V/3Ph/60Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz -045HNFI
DRD700 3" NPT - M 700 32 (813) 52 (1321) 46 (1168) 529 240 230V/3Ph/60Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz -050JNFI
DRD800 3” NPT - M 800 32 (813) 52 (1321) 46 (1168) 529 240 230V/3Ph/60Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz -050JNFI
DRD1000 3” NPT - M 1000 32 (813) 52 (1321) 46 (1168) 551 250 460V/3Ph/60Hz -055JNFI
DRD1200 3” NPT - M 1200 40 (1016) 67 (1702) 43 (1092) 816 370 460V/3Ph/60Hz -055JNFI
DRD1600 4” Flg 1600 40 (1016) 68 (1727) 71 (1803) 1279 580 460V/3Ph/60Hz -2250ODFI
DRD2000 6” Flg 2000 40 (1016) 68 (1727) 71 (1803) 1477 670 460V/3Ph/60Hz -2250ODFI
DRD2400 6” Flg 2400 40 (1016) 68 (1727) 71 (1803) 1521 690 460V/3Ph/60Hz -2300ODFI
DRD3000 6” Flg 3000 40 (1016) 81 (2057) 71 (1803) 1609 730 460V/3Ph/60Hz -2350PDFI
DRD3800 6” Flg 3800 40 (1016) 81 (2057) 71 (1803) 1830 818 460V/3Ph/60Hz -2350PDFI
DRD5000 8” Flg 5000 40 (1016) 87 (2210) 89 (2261) 2425 1100 460V/3Ph/60Hz -2400QDFI
DRD6000 8” Flg 6000 40 (1016) 87 (2210) 89 (2261) 2624 1190 460V/3Ph/60Hz -2400QDFI
Flow correction factors
To obtain dryer capacity at new conditions, multiply nominal capacity x C1 x C2 x C3
Ambient Temperature (C1)
°F